S.NO
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100

CID
347611
315657
333315
365811
312999
358253
359779
383400
317702
348672
310840
346532
311665
305218
363488
313426
300719
338719
376948
324361
315679
301632
356325
323432
312592
301491
327865
321582
333176
300357
325393
323459
322810
300697
308902
327303
337967
376387
377206
347570
305661
355661
315497
353469
331971
326478
310836
352206
330288
347886

HITEC Dental College, Taxila Cantt
3" Waiting Merit List

Name

Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Faizan Tariq
Momna Ahmad

Sidra ljaz

Eman Asif

Faria Altaf

Umamah

Rabia Saher

Muneeba Rania Shabbir
Ghulam Ayesha
Muhammad Hamza Mansoor
Alishba Hayee

Reeha Anwar

Fatima Nasir
Muhammad Sayyam
Fatima Zahra
Muhammad lbrahim
Muhammad Hussnain Raza
Laiba Saman

Ayesha Nawaz
Muhammad Bilal Afzal
Emaan Hameed

Igra Fatima

Inamulhaq

Fazal Khalid

Arooj Azhar

Maliyka Fatima
Abdullah Tariq

Iraj Nasir

Noor Ul Huda Nayyar
Igra Yasmeen

Irzah Imtiaz

Umair Ali

Maham Naveed
Muhammad Muneeb Hassan
Agsa Yasir

Zuha Masood

Hafsa Hassan

Ibshaam Arslan
Mobeen Ahmed

Rana Umar Ali

Rubab Khan

Ali Nawaz Malik

Younis Khan
Muhammmad Immad Ud Din
Raihab Fatima

Saba Khan

Saeed Khan

Mugadas Fatima
Kaleem Ullah

CNIC/NICOP/Passport

3840165900205
3310598919903
3840301160926
3720348368250
3720125624274
3540136889198
3520241673968
3230342308346
3720185029464
3460334223894
4240174753121
3210256878534
3310437900788
6110142887374
3630314054003
3320406564306
3210290818099
3310502598331
3220244242954
1330264169248
3310019245961
3520146401900
3130133525158
3840244039255
1510190331309
3740192010300
3740605195434
3830385868175
3210227928024
3840165360352
3720389627208
4230129035864
3630221901035
3420136221978
3330249245961
1310130124644
3830193375644
1610103124328
3520280963585
8230364804301
3130113025101
3310482476102
3830262763855
5630245646533
5440067937229
3240271269688
3210341465370
5430375935991
3740553512890
5410233500241

fathername

Zulfigar Ali Bhatti

Tarig Magsood Anjum
Javed Akhtar

Muhammad ljaz

Asif Mehmood

Altaf Ahmad Janjua
Muhammad Yasin Chaudhary
Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Shabbir
Farman Ali Bajwa
Muhammad Yar

Abdul Hayee Qureshi
Khalida Parveen

Nasir Mehmood Khan
Saeed Anwer

Sikandar Hayat Javed
Nadeem Ahmad Chohan
Zakir Hussain

Sajid Hussain

Shah Nawaz

Muhammad Afzal Naeem
Abdul Hameed

Haji Mithe Khan
Muhammad Igbal

Jehan Said

Azhar Ali Mirza

Khalid Mehmod
Muhammad Tariq Masood
Muhammad Nasir Sultan
Nayyar Abbas
Muhammad Latif

Imtiaz Ahmad

Ghulam Nabi

Naveed Akhtar Sanai
Muhammad Rafique Khan
Yasir Elahi

Muhammad Masood Ahmed
Muhammad Amir
Muhammad Arslan
Mushtaq Ahmad Nawaz
Rana Zulfigar Ali
Muhammad Riaz Khan
Malik Rab Nawaz
Muhammad Khan

Abdur Rab Kakar

Pir Bukhsh

Muhammad Sami Ullah Khan
Shoukat Ali

Raja Muhammad llyas Khan
Haji Wali Muhammad

Profile_type

PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open
PRIVATE_Open

Aggregate
84.25
84.25
84.25
84.25
84.25
84.25

84.23809524
84.23809524
84.23809524
84.23809524
84.23809524
84.22619048
84.22619048
84.22619048
84.22619048
84.21428571
84.21428571
84.20238095
84.20238095
84.20238095
84.20238095
84.19047619
84.19047619
84.17857143
84.17857143
84.17857143
84.17857143
84.16666667
84.16666667
84.1547619
84.1547619
84.1547619
84.11904762
84.11904762
84.11904762
84.10714286
84.10714286
84.10714286
84.10714286
84.10714286
84.10714286
84.0952381
84.0952381
84.08333333
84.08333333
84.08333333
84.07142857
84.07142857
84.07142857
84.05952381



